

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19860-19877/2005

HINDUSTAN STEEL WORKS CONST.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAWAHAR LAL MATHUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/09/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shipra Ghose,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners have been granted two weeks' time more to cure the defects noted in the

application for substitution. If defects are not cured within the aforesaid period of two weeks,

place the said application before the learned Registrar (Judicial) as the said application is not yet

numbered.

The prayer of the petitioners for publication in 'Dainik Bhaskar' (daily) instead of

'Navbharat Times' (daily), stands allowed. The order passed by this Court on 10.5.2006, as

modified on 4.8.2006, stands further modified to the above extent. File affidavit with proof of

publication within four weeks.

List again on 9.11.2006.

heendra Kumar)

(B. Sud

Registrar