

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19860-19877/2005

HINDUSTAN STEEL WORKS CONST.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAWAHAR LAL MATHUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 12/12/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shipra Ghose,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Ady, Adv.

Mr. Shishir Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office to proceed with the defective application in accordance with

the direction of the Learned Registrar (Judl.).

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd