

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDH EENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19536 / 2005

HINDUSTAN STEELWORKS CONSTRUCTION & ORS
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

JANWADI MAZDOOR KATAKENDRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

- WITH
- S.L. P.(C)...CC NO. 12040 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S.L. P.(C)...CC NO. 1866 of 2006
(With office report)
- S.L. P.(C)...CC NO. 1908 of 2006
(With office report)
- SLP (C) NO. 19398 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP (C) NO. 1965 of 2006
(With office report)
- SLP (C) NO. 19860 - 19877 of 2005
(With office report)
- SLP (C) NO. 20841 of 2005
(With office report)
- SLP (C) NO. 6976 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Ms. Shipra Ghose, Adv.
- Mr Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.
- Mr. H.K. Puri
- Ms. Shipra Ghose

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.
- Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv
- Mr Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.
- Ms. Shipra Ghose, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioner shall take fresh steps within four weeks to

Item No.3 3

complete the service.

Furnish a copy of the office report on the learned counsel for the petitioner forthwith.

List again on 30. 8. 2 0 0 7 .

(B.SUDH E E N D R A KUMA R)
Registrar

hj