

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 9 5 3 6 / 2 0 0 5

HINDU STAN STEEL WORKS CONSTRUCTION & ORS
Petitioner(s)

Pet

VERSUS

JAN WADI MAZDOO REKTAKENDRA & ANR.
(s)

Respondent

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH S.L. P.(C)...CC NO. 1 2 0 4 0 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L. P.(C)...CC NO. 18 6 6 of 20 0 6

(With office report)

S.L. P.(C)...CC NO. 19 0 8 of 20 0 6

(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 1 9 3 9 8 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 1 9 6 5 of 2 0 0 6

(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 1 9 8 6 0 - 19 8 7 7 of 20 0 5

(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 2 0 8 4 1 of 2 0 0 5

(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 6 9 7 6 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/ 09 / 2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shipra Ghose, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Ms. Shipra Ghose, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv

Ms. Shipra Ghose, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

In SL P(C) Nos.1 9 5 3 6 , 208 4 1 and 19 8 6 0 - 1 9 8 7 7 / 2 0 0 5 , service is

complete.

In other SL P s , service is not complete.

from today.

Await service of notice on the unserved respondents.

Call on 1 0 . 1 2 . 2 0 0 7 .

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

rd