

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2-4, 5-7, 8-9 & 10 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to
Appeal (Civil) No(s).19860-19877/2005

HINDUSTAN STEEL WORKS CONST.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAWAHAR LAL MATHUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR BRINGING ON RECORD LRS.OF DECEASED RESPONDENT NOS. 29 & 31
IN SLP(C)NO.19860/2005, RESPONDENT NO. 1 IN SLP(C)NO. 19861/2005, RESPONDENT
NOS. 50, 65,68, 90 & 98 IN SLP(C)NO. 19873/2005 & RESPONDENT
NOS. 50, 65, 68, 90 & 98 IN SLP(C)NO.19873/2005 AND C/DELAY IN FILING
SUBSTITUTION APPLN. AND APPLN. FOR BRINGING ON RECORD LRS. OF DECEASED
RESPONDENT NOS. 35 & 93 IN SLP(C)NO. 19867/2005 AND APPLN. FOR DIRECTION
REGARDING DELETION OF NAME OF RESPONDENT NO. 1 IN SLP(C)NO. 19861/2005
AND ALSO ISSUE OF NOTICE ON LRS. AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 02/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shipra Ghose, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.
Mr. H.K. Puri ,Adv
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter next week along with the Office Report.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Madhu Saxena)
Assistant Registrar